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Pre-Planning    Monday - Thursday  July 29 - August 1, 2013 

First Day for Students   Friday    August 2, 2013 

Labor Day Holiday   Monday   September 2, 2013 

4 ½ Week Progress Report  Wednesday   September 4, 2013 

          (Middle & High Schools)   

Early Release Day   Friday    September 6, 2013 

End of 1
st
 9 Weeks   Friday    October 4, 2013 

Fall Break    Monday – Tuesday  October 7-8, 2013 

Professional Development Day  Wednesday   October 9, 2013 

Report Cards    Tuesday   October 15, 2013 

4 ½ Week Progress Report  Thursday   November 7, 2013 

         (Middle & High Schools)   

Early Release Day   Friday    November 22, 2013 

Furlough    Monday - Tuesday  November 25 - 26, 2013 

Thanksgiving Holidays   Wednesday – Friday  November 27 - 29, 2013 

End of 2
nd

 9 Weeks   Wednesday   December 18, 2013 

Winter Break    Thursday - Friday  December 19 - January 3, 2014 

Furlough    Monday   January 6, 2014 

Professional Development Day  Tuesday   January 7, 2014 

Report Cards    Monday   January 13, 2014 

Martin Luther King Holiday  Monday   January 20, 2014 

4 ½ Week Progress Report  Wednesday   February 5, 2014 

          (Middle & High Schools)   

President's Day Holiday  Monday   February 17, 2014 

End of 3
rd

 9 Weeks/Early Release Thursday   March 13, 2014 

Furlough Day    Friday    March 14, 2014 

Report Cards    Thursday   March 20, 2014 

Spring Break    Monday - Friday  March 31 - April 4, 2014 

4 ½ Week Progress Report  Tuesday   April 22, 2014 

         (Middle & High Schools)   

Early Release Day   Friday    April 25, 2014 

Choice Week    Monday - Friday  April 28 - May 2, 2014 

Last Day for Students   Tuesday   May 20, 2014 

Post Planning    Wednesday   May 21, 2014 

Post Planning/Report Cards  Thursday   May 22, 2014 

Furlough    Friday    May 23, 2014 

Memorial Day Holiday   Monday   May 26, 2014 


